Outline Specification — Bacon & Cheese Turnover
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Manufacturing Site:

EC Code: United Kingdom

Product Name: Bacon & Cheese Turnover | Current Product Code: | TO85992

Legal Name: A frozen ready to bake flaky pastry wrap with a slice of bacon and cheese sauce filling
Total Product Weight: 103g Pastry Weight: 60g

Filling Weight: 40g Glaze Weight: 3g

Raw Photograph (if available):

Baked Photograph (if available):

Units per Case: 40 Net Case Weight: 3.965Kg
Cases per Layer: 10 Layers per Pallet: 11
Total Cases per Pallet: 110 Pallet Height: 1.61m

Storage Conditions:

Frozen — Store at -18°C or under

Shelf Life:

+9 Months from Date of Production

Ingredient Declaration:

Ingredients as baked:

Fortified Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin (B3), Iron, Thiamin (B1)],
Margarine [Palm Oil, Water, Salt], Smoked Bacon (19%) [Pork, Water, Salt, Preservative
(Sodium Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate)], Water, Cheddar Cheese (7%) (Milk) Cream

Cheese (Milk), Glaze [Potato Dextrin, Dextrose], Créme Fraiche (Milk), Whipping

Cream (Milk), Maize Starch, Salt, Cornflour, Thickener (Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose),
Cheddar Cheese Powder (Milk), Mustard Powder [Mustard Flour], White Pepper.

Meat Content:

Finished Baked Product Contains: 21.3% Bacon and 7.8% Cheddar Cheese

Allergen Information:

Allergen Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in
BOLD & CAPITAL LETTERS
May contain traces of EGG and SOYA

Nutritional Information from Analytical

Per 100g Raw Per 100g Baked

Energy (Kcal) N/A 283
Energy (KJ) N/A 1184

Protein: N/A 9g
Available Carbohydrate: N/A 25.4g
Of Which Sugars: N/A 1.6g

Fat: N/A l6g
Of Which Saturates: N/A 8.3g

Dietary Fibre: N/A 0.9g
Sodium: N/A 0.32g
Salt Equivalent: N/A 0.8g




